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Results
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Rank Bib Code Name Year Club Time Gap Points

  V18     6,9 km (2,3 km x 3)  

1 4 3550283 ĻEPEŠKINS Ritvars 2006 Madonas BJSS 19:02.4 0,00

2 5 3550274 CIRCENS Indriķis Ints 2007 Balvu Sporta skola 19:15.6 13.2 9,24

3 7 3550264 SKOLNIEKS Jēkabs 2006 SS Arkādija 19:29.3 26.9 18,84

4 3 3550280 KALNIŅŠ Dāvis 2007 ALL-ROUND Ski Team/SS Arkādija 19:30.0 27.6 19,33

5 2 3550286 RAUDZIŅŠ Rūdolfs 2008 CPSS 20:23.1 1:20.7 56,51

6 1 3550288 VECELIS Mārtiņš Severīns 2007 Krāslavas novada Sporta skola 23:03.8 4:01.4 169,05

Did Not Start (1)

6 3550284 BILĀNS Bruno 2007 Siguldas Sporta Skola

  S18     6,9 km (2,3 km x 3)  

1 13 3555113 KAPARKALĒJA Linda 2006 Madonas BJSS 24:06.7 0,00

2 11 3555119 ZARIŅA Amanda Reilija 2007 SS"Arkādija" 24:22.5 15.8 8,74

3 10 3555132 DJATKOVIČA Martīne 2008 Daugavpils SS 24:29.7 23.0 12,72

4 12 3555131 BURCEVA Valērija 2008 Krāslavas novada Sporta skola 25:14.2 1:07.5 37,33

5 9 3555122 BĒRZIŅA Līna 2006 Madonas BJSS 28:17.5 4:10.8 138,69

6 8 3555128 RADIVINSKA Evija 2007 Krāslavas novada Sporta skola 32:36.8 8:30.1 282,08
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Inter times

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

29.12.2023  /  Slēpošanas-biatlona komplekss „Cēsis” (LAT)  /  LSF 29.12.2023 at 10:52  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Inter 1 (Rank) Inter 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  V18     6,9 km (2,3 km x 3)  

1 4 3550283 ĻEPEŠKINS Ritvars 6:01.5 (1) 12:31.1 (1) 19:02.4

2 5 3550274 CIRCENS Indriķis Ints 6:21.7 (3) 12:50.1 (2) 19:15.6 13.2

3 7 3550264 SKOLNIEKS Jēkabs 6:26.9 (5) 12:51.1 (3) 19:29.3 26.9

4 3 3550280 KALNIŅŠ Dāvis 6:13.2 (2) 12:52.5 (4) 19:30.0 27.6

5 2 3550286 RAUDZIŅŠ Rūdolfs 6:25.5 (4) 13:22.1 (5) 20:23.1 1:20.7

6 1 3550288 VECELIS Mārtiņš Severīns 7:22.3 (6) 15:10.3 (6) 23:03.8 4:01.4

Did Not Start (1)

6 3550284 BILĀNS Bruno

  S18     6,9 km (2,3 km x 3)  

1 13 3555113 KAPARKALĒJA Linda 7:47.4 (1) 15:58.2 (1) 24:06.7

2 11 3555119 ZARIŅA Amanda Reilija 7:53.8 (2) 16:09.6 (2) 24:22.5 15.8

3 10 3555132 DJATKOVIČA Martīne 8:01.4 (3) 16:23.6 (3) 24:29.7 23.0

4 12 3555131 BURCEVA Valērija 8:08.3 (4) 16:48.1 (4) 25:14.2 1:07.5

5 9 3555122 BĒRZIŅA Līna 9:09.7 (5) 18:48.1 (5) 28:17.5 4:10.8

6 8 3555128 RADIVINSKA Evija 10:10.2 (6) 21:13.2 (6) 32:36.8 8:30.1
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Intervālu starts, C

Sector times

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

29.12.2023  /  Slēpošanas-biatlona komplekss „Cēsis” (LAT)  /  LSF 29.12.2023 at 10:52  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Sector 1 (Rank)Sector 2 (Rank)Sector 3 (Rank) Time Gap

  V18     6,9 km (2,3 km x 3)  

1 4 3550283 ĻEPEŠKINS Ritvars 6:01.5 (1) 6:29.6 (3) 6:31.3 (2) 19:02.4

2 5 3550274 CIRCENS Indriķis Ints 6:21.7 (3) 6:28.4 (2) 6:25.5 (1) 19:15.6 13.2

3 7 3550264 SKOLNIEKS Jēkabs 6:26.9 (5) 6:24.2 (1) 6:38.2 (4) 19:29.3 26.9

4 3 3550280 KALNIŅŠ Dāvis 6:13.2 (2) 6:39.3 (4) 6:37.5 (3) 19:30.0 27.6

5 2 3550286 RAUDZIŅŠ Rūdolfs 6:25.5 (4) 6:56.6 (5) 7:01.0 (5) 20:23.1 1:20.7

6 1 3550288 VECELIS Mārtiņš Severīns 7:22.3 (6) 7:48.0 (6) 7:53.5 (6) 23:03.8 4:01.4

Did Not Start (1)

6 3550284 BILĀNS Bruno

  S18     6,9 km (2,3 km x 3)  

1 13 3555113 KAPARKALĒJA Linda 7:47.4 (1) 8:10.8 (1) 8:08.5 (2) 24:06.7

2 11 3555119 ZARIŅA Amanda Reilija 7:53.8 (2) 8:15.8 (2) 8:12.9 (3) 24:22.5 15.8

3 10 3555132 DJATKOVIČA Martīne 8:01.4 (3) 8:22.2 (3) 8:06.1 (1) 24:29.7 23.0

4 12 3555131 BURCEVA Valērija 8:08.3 (4) 8:39.8 (4) 8:26.1 (4) 25:14.2 1:07.5

5 9 3555122 BĒRZIŅA Līna 9:09.7 (5) 9:38.4 (5) 9:29.4 (5) 28:17.5 4:10.8

6 8 3555128 RADIVINSKA Evija 10:10.2 (6) 11:03.0 (6) 11:23.6 (6) 32:36.8 8:30.1


